SAMPLE/ LABEL/ PTT/ DSI.DOC  BY  IRIS LEE.
ASKEY FCC ID LABEL
The FCC ID label will be placed on the Safety cover (black cover) on the front side of the
EUT.
Model Number: 1456VQH75A
Rating: 5Vdc 300mA
  FCC ID: H8N1456VQH75A
  This Device Complies With Part 15&68 FCC Rules
  FCC Registration Number:
  This device complies with Canada ICES-003.Class B
   This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC rules. Operation is
subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause
harmful interference, and(2) this device must accept any interference
received,including interference that may cause undesired operation.
                                         Made in Taiwan
55mm
35mm
Note:
1. Material: Art paper
2. Thickness: 0.14mm
3. Glue information: 3M 468 Adhesive
4. Background color: white
5. Text color: Black